Technical Information
Part No.s
Current Rating Type B Type C
6A PSBS6-B/1 PSBS6/1
10A PSBS10-B/1 PSBS10/1
16A PSBS16-B/1 PSBS16/1
20A PSBS20-B/1 PSBS20/1
32A PSBS32-B/1 PSBS32/1
40A PSBS40-B/1 PSBS40/1
50A PSBS50-B/1 PSBS50/1
Technical Specification:
Standards Approved acc. to  IEC/EN 61009-1 & IEC/EN
61009-2-1
Tripping Characteristics  B & C